Position

Chief Financial Officer
Controller

Grants Financial Administrator
Accounting Manager

Payroll Administrator
Revenue Account Coordinator
Grants Financial Analyst
Accounts Receivable Clerk
Currency Processor

Accounts Payable Clerk
Budget Administrator
Currency Processor

Currency Processor

Other Positions Held Special District

Riverside Transit Agency
Riverside Transit Agency
Riverside Transit Agency
Riverside Transit Agency
Riverside Transit Agency
Riverside Transit Agency
Riverside Transit Agency
Riverside Transit Agency
Riverside Transit Agency
Riverside Transit Agency
Riverside Transit Agency
Riverside Transit Agency

Riverside Transit Agency

Department Total Wages

Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance
Finance

Finance

$205,783
$153,479
$108,378
$94,768
$88,564
$67,570
$65,868
$54,505
$31,799
$31,085
$19,892
$18,052
$12,123

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$30,510
$14,742
$23,339
$22,683
$14,635
$13,280
$20,147
$19,380
$17,354
$4,164
$2,087
$5,362
$1,363



