Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Financial Officer		Riverside Transit Agency	Finance	\$205,783	\$30,510
Controller		Riverside Transit Agency	Finance	\$153,479	\$14,742
Grants Financial Administrator		Riverside Transit Agency	Finance	\$108,378	\$23,339
Accounting Manager		Riverside Transit Agency	Finance	\$94,768	\$22,683
Payroll Administrator		Riverside Transit Agency	Finance	\$88,564	\$14,635
Revenue Account Coordinator		Riverside Transit Agency	Finance	\$67,570	\$13,280
Grants Financial Analyst		Riverside Transit Agency	Finance	\$65,868	\$20,147
Accounts Receivable Clerk		Riverside Transit Agency	Finance	\$54,505	\$19,380
Currency Processor		Riverside Transit Agency	Finance	\$31,799	\$17,354
Accounts Payable Clerk		Riverside Transit Agency	Finance	\$31,085	\$4,164
Budget Administrator		Riverside Transit Agency	Finance	\$19,892	\$2,087
Currency Processor		Riverside Transit Agency	Finance	\$18,052	\$5,362
Currency Processor		Riverside Transit Agency	Finance	\$12,123	\$1,363